
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 06/23/2022 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 9:49:12 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 6/15/2022 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 6/21/2022 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0313,DEP2200000045,1 CPO,0313,DEP2200000040,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Two (2) Knapheide Service Bodies, 600
series or equivalent

BAKER TRUCK EQUIPMENT CO 05/17/2022 06/15/2022 30,958.01

CRFQ,0323,WWV2200000006,2 CMA,0323,WWV2200000002,1 WORKFORCE WEST VIRGINIA Electronic Payment Card and Direct
Deposit Svcs

US BANK NA 03/07/2022 06/16/2022 0.00

CRFQ,0432,DCH2200000011,2 CPO,0432,DCH2200000006,1 DIVISION OF CULTURE AND
HISTORY

Cult Cent: Audio Equipment for Events
Unit

LEE HARTMAN & SONS INC 05/26/2022 06/21/2022 45,950.00

CRFQ,0704,INS2200000003,2 CMA,0704,INS2200000002,1 INSURANCE COMMISSIONER Technical Staffing Service- Senior
Applications Developer

MAHANTECH CORP 05/11/2022 06/21/2022 0.00

CRFQ,0704,INS2200000004,2 CMA,0704,INS2200000003,1 INSURANCE COMMISSIONER Technical Staffing Service-  Data Base
Administrator

CHANGING TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 05/05/2022 06/21/2022 0.00

CRFQ,0705,LOT2200000013,2 CCT,0705,LOT2200000003,1 LOTTERY COMMISSION SSAE 21 AUDIT REVIEW OF IGT
CORP

BERRY DUNN MCNEIL & PARKER
LLC

05/25/2022 06/15/2022 34,000.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2200000148,1 CMA,0803,DOT2200000079,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS TYPE III BARRICADES AND
REPLACEMENT COMPONENTS

A & A SAFETY INC 04/05/2022 06/21/2022 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2200000157,3 CPO,0803,DOT2200000079,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS 05220374-PURCH. & INSTAL. OF 14
GARAGE DOORS-DISTRICT 5  HQ

GARAGE DOORS OPERATORS INC 05/17/2022 06/21/2022 73,625.74

CRFQ,0803,DOT2200000170,1 CPO,0803,DOT2200000076,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Corrugated Metal Culvert Pipe 0622
0747

CONTECH ENGINEERED
SOLUTIONS LLC

05/26/2022 06/21/2022 128,381.56

CRFQ,0805,PTR2200000009,1 CPO,0805,PTR2200000007,1 DIVISION OF PUBLIC TRANSIT Radio Equipment BILLY C MCCALLISTER
ELECTRONIC SERVICES INC

04/21/2022 06/21/2022 14,257.00

CRFQ,0932,DRS2200000010,1 CPO,0932,DRS2200000010,1 DIVISION OF REHABILITATION
SERVICES

Refrigerated Snack Vending Machines AUTOMATED MERCHANDISING
SYSTEMS INC

05/24/2022 06/15/2022 75,720.00

CRFQ,1400,AGR2200000026,2 CPO,1400,AGR2200000012,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE VULCAN VCH88 COOK AND HOLD
OVEN OR EQUAL

PUEBLO HOTEL SUPPLY 05/26/2022 06/15/2022 13,283.30

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,1400,AGR2200000030,2 CPO,1400,AGR2200000015,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE ADOBE CREATIVE CLOUD
MAINTENANCE AND SUPPORT

vCloud Tech Inc 06/07/2022 06/21/2022 34,938.27

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim

